NEBRASKA

NON-GRANT FUNDED "Click It or Ticket." Mobilization: May - May 31, 2020

S10BJU0D [e10]|

57
32

99

27
242

panss| suoneld [el0]]

22
15

35

61

154

SuoIIeID 891A8Q UOIIEDIUNWWOD
SS8[aJIM PlBYPUEH J0 8sn

suonend
jurel1say A1ejes Jabuassed pliyd

0

suoheld 1jeg yess

suolel) Jaureiuo) uado)

suolren) (dIN) uoissassod ul Jouip

papuayaiddy saanibng

11

s1sally Auoja

11

19

11adx3 uoniubooay
B6nig e Aq palonpuo) suolenfeny

0

Auo sbniqa - sisaly diNa

AjuQ [0yod|y - s1sauly IMd

suolre)) buiaug ssoposy

suolrel) buipaads

9

24
33

5
6
87

PaXI0M SINOH

50.00
46.00

0.00

0.00

336.00

1,088.00
126.00

216.00

1,862.00

Bunedioned sia210 40 4

3

11
11

5
6

43

Juawadiojug seinbay

|0ljed uolyeinyes

9uo0Z jusawadlojug

wiodx23yd

$9|011y JadedsmaN

SM3IAIBIU| 10 SYSd Olpey

SM3IAIBIU| 10 SYSd UOISIADID L

o

S9JU3I3JU0) Ssald

0
0
0

0

1
0
0
0

paniaoay 1loday

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/27/2020

6/10/2020

6/18/2020

6/29/2020

6/16/2020

6/9/2020

Agency

Adams County Sheriff's Department

Columbus Police Department
Gage County Sheriff's Office

Gordon Police Department

Madison County Sheriff's Office
McCook Police Department

Mitchell Police Department
Oneill Police Department

Totals




Other Notable Activity

Had instances of contact but all vehicle occupants were wearing seat belts and had no other violations except minor
vehicle repair warnings.

5 no operators license, 3 driving under suspension, 1 marijuana violation

prewave survey revealed 33.6% of persons wearing seatbelts, postwave survey revealed 54%

also had 2 narcotics violation

12 adults seatbelt in use; 16 not in use, 2 child restraint use




