NEBRASKA

NON-GRANT FUNDED "Click It or Ticket." Mobilization: May - May 31, 2020

																						, .	, ,		
Agency	Report Received	Press Conferences	Television PSAs or Interviews	Radio PSAs or Interviews	Newspaper Articles	Checkpoint	Enforcement Zone	Saturation Patrol	Regular Enforcement	# of Officers Participating	Hours Worked	Speeding Citations	Reckless Driving Citations	DWI Arrests - Alcohol Only	DUID Arrests - Drugs Only	Evaluations Conducted by a Drug Recognition Expert	Felony Arrests	Fugitives Apprehended	Minor in Possession (MIP) Citations	Open Container Citations	Seat Belt Citations	Child Passenger Safety Restraint Citations	Use of Handheld Wireless Communication Device Citations	Total Citations Issued	Total Contacts
Adams County Sheriff's Department	6/29/2020	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	7	50.00	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	6	17
Columbus Police Department	6/29/2020	0	0	1	1	0	1	0	1	3	46.00	9	2	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	4	0	0	22	57
Gage County Sheriff's Office	6/27/2020	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0.00	7	2	2	0	0	6	7	6	2	0	0	0	15	32
Gordon Police Department	6/10/2020	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0.00	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
Madison County Sheriff's Office	6/18/2020	1	0	1	2	0	1	0	0	11	336.00	24	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	4	1	0	35	99
McCook Police Department	6/29/2020	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	11	1,088.00	33	0	1	0	0	11	3	0	0	0	0	0	61	-
Mitchell Police Department	6/16/2020	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	5	126.00	5	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	9
Oneill Police Department	6/9/2020	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	6	216.00	6	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	27
Totals		1	0	3	5	0	2	1	7	43	1,862.00	87	5	6	0	0	19	11	7	2	9	1		154	242

Other Notable Activity
2
Had instances of contact but all vehicle occupants were wearing seat belts and had no other violations except minor vehicle repair warnings.
5 no operators license, 3 driving under suspension, 1 marijuana violation
prewave survey revealed 33.6% of persons wearing seatbelts, postwave survey revealed 54%
also had 2 narcotics violation
12 adults seatbelt in use; 16 not in use, 2 child restraint use
L